ZGSM-LD40H4 40W 160lm/w 6400lm 100-277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell TypeII,V 4000/5000/5700K 10KV
ClassI
IP66 IK10
>85,000H
ZGSM-LD50H5 50W 155lm/w 7750lm 100-277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell TypeII,V 4000/5000/5700K 10KV
ClassI
IP66 IK10
>85,000H
ZGSM-LD60H6 60W 155lm/w 9300lm 100-277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell TypeII,V 4000/5000/5700K 10KV
ClassI
IP66 IK10
>80,000H
ZGSM-LD80H4 80W 165lm/w 13200lm 100-277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell TypeII,V 4000/5000/5700K 10KV
ClassI
IP66 IK10
>85,000H
ZGSM-LD100H5 100W 160lm/w 16000lm 100-277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell TypeII,V 4000/5000/5700K 10KV
ClassI
IP66 IK10
>85,000H
ZGSM-LD120H6 120W 155lm/w 18600lm 100-277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell TypeII,V 4000/5000/5700K 10KV
ClassI
IP66 IK10
>80,000H
ZGSM-LD120H4 120W 165lm/w 19800lm 100-277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell TypeII,V 4000/5000/5700K 10KV
ClassI
IP66 IK10
>85,000H
ZGSM-LD150H5 150W 160lm/w 24000lm 100-277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell TypeII,V 4000/5000/5700K 10KV
ClassI
IP66 IK10
>85,000H
ZGSM-LD180H6 180W 155lm/w 27900lm 100-277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell TypeII,V 4000/5000/5700K 10KV
ClassI
IP66 IK10
>80,000H
ZGSM-LD160H4 160W 165lm/w 26400lm 100-277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell TypeII,V 4000/5000/5700K 10KV
ClassI
IP66 IK10
>85,000H
ZGSM-LD200H5 200W 160lm/w 32000lm 100-277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell TypeII,V 4000/5000/5700K 10KV
ClassI
IP66 IK10
>85,000H
ZGSM-LD240H6 240W 155lm/w 37200lm 100-277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell TypeII,V 4000/5000/5700K 10KV
ClassI
IP66 IK10
>80,000H
ZGSM-LD200H4 200W 165lm/w 33000lm 100-277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell TypeII,V 4000/5000/5700K 10KV
ClassI
IP66 IK10
>85,000H
ZGSM-LD240H5 240W 160lm/w 38400lm 100-277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell TypeII,V 4000/5000/5700K 10KV
ClassI
IP66 IK10
>85,000H
Number of Modules 1 2 3 4 5
Packing  Size (mm) 480x370x200 555x370x200 630x370x200 705x370x200 780x370x200
Gross Weight (kg) 6.3 7.3 8.6 9.6 10.6
Model Power
5 Modules
www.studio123.hr  |  prodaja@studio123.hr   |   Contact: Vedran Franičević  |  Mob: +385 99 2413 977  |   Skype: studio123.st   |  WhatsApp: +385 99 2413 977  |
Lumen
output
3 Modules
4 Modules
1 Module
2 Modules
LED Brand
                                                                        LED Street Light - Series H 【5050 Version】
Luminaire
Efficacy
Input
Voltage
Lifetime
(L70)
Driver
Brand
Optics CCT SPD RatingPicture